ESTABLISHED 1918

Customer Order Date:
21.05.2024

Customar Order Number:
4509641149

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investmants Ltd t/a KWV 110 9_22475
PC Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |lLoading Status:} Cj‘()()
Telephone: 021 - 8073%11
Reqi No. ; 2012/018732/07
Pt Reg No: @riozelfsd Gross Weight :  158.150kg

"1,

900419
900043

7000243890
700025733

Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml} 17%Alc
KWV 3Yr .01ld Prandy 12x750ml

cs

cs

12 x 750

12 x 750 5.0

1,363.44
1,887.00

9:90
5.00

1,228.46
1,792.65

6,142.30
8,963.25

921.35
1,344.48

7.063.65
10,307.73

Delivered by

|Received in gocd order .

Erf:

Ligquor Runner Qos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN
006168
COS-LONDOR

Name :
Signature:
Date:

|lon behalf of Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

Por Receipt from Customer

Payment Terma:

30 daye from statement; Due

Currency:

ZAR

Bank Detaile: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investmenta (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

PNB

Acc: 6300 32B 6845
Branch: 250655




S

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investmants Ltd t'a KWV
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8673611

Reqf No. : 2012/018792/07
at Req No: 411026183
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

Loading Status:

Customer Order Date:
21.05.2024

Customer Order Number:
4509641149

KWY Order Number:
110922475

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

900419 |700024380
900043 700025733

Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc

KWV 3Yr -01d Brandy 12x750ml

12 x 750 |- 5.0
12 x 750 5.0

1,363.44 9.90
1,887.00 5.00

|Gross Weight :  158.150kg
1,228.46 6,142.30
1,792.65 8,963.25
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921.35
1,344.48

7,063.65
.10,307.73

Delivered by

- Ligquor Runner Qos-London .
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT |

BRAELYN
Erf: 006168
008 - LONDON

Name
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order .

Depot Signature

Payment - Terms

Bank Details:

Cheque Acc

on behalf of Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Customer

30 days from statement; Due

Currency: ZAR

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Bank:
ENB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




KwVY

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Numbar:

0041092419
ESTABLISHED 198 KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Ldt/a KWy 319 1_009‘9
PO Box Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:

Telephone: 021 - 86735611

Reqi gkk ]; ZQEEﬂgﬁgﬂﬁf a7
at Reqg No: : .
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503 Gross Waeight :  158.150kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

amDe b C
900419 |700024380 ( Wild Africa Cream (12x750ml) 17%Alc | CS 12 x 750 5.0 |1,363.44 9.90 1,228.46 6,142,30 - 921-.35 7,063.65
300043 |700025733 | KWV 3Yr 01d Brandy 12x750ml cs - 12 x 750 5.0 |1,887.00 '5.00 1,782.65 8,963.25 1,344.48 10,307.73

e

Delivered by

.Liquor Runner Ooa-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

BErf: 006168

005 - LONDON

on behalf of Customer

Name:
Signature:
Data: )

Received in good order -

Dapot Signature
For Receipt  from Customer
Name

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
30 days. from statement; Due

Currency: ZAR

Bank Detalls: Cheque Acc .
Name : Warshay‘lnvesﬁments (Pty) Lt
Bank: ‘

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655
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Route: THURT1

KWV SA (PTY) LTD

. -1.00

2,00
2,00
15.00
+2.00
J om0
Summary for ‘Principal’ = 17.00
Summary for ‘Customer’ = Weirs Cash & Carry Mthatha 17.00
I;WV SA(PTY)LTD
KWV SA (PTY) LTD 22105/2024
Ava SA(PTY) LTD : ?g\y22105/2024 |
ity . )
KWV SA (PTY) LTD 22/05/2024




